

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).8625 /2008

(From the judgement and order dated 18/09 / 2 008 in Criminal Misc. No.65303-M of 2006 of the High Court of Punjab and Haryana at Chandigarh)

JAG R O O P S I N G H & A N R.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

B E A N T K A U R

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 11/05 / 2 009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

HON' B L E M R. J U S T I C E D A L V E E R B H A N D A R I

HON' B L E D R. J U S T I C E M U K U N D A K A M S H A R M A

For Petitioner(s) Mr. A. Sharan, ASG.

Mr. A. Tiwari, Adv.

Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.

Ms. Madhu Moolchandani, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after summer vacation.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr.P.A.

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master